
4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 5 4 11

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 18,844 31,109 19,447 18,923 16,819 105,142

FPP 0 1 1 2 1 5

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 50 29 26 22 157

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 33 37 32 159

Idp 635 789 810 830 774 3,838

Int 1,517 2,725 2,592 2,534 2,475 11,843

Lib 60 201 104 83 80 528

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 9,203 19,312 11,854 10,308 8,905 59,582

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 34 21 16 20 109

Rep 20,371 37,736 22,116 19,315 16,892 116,430

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 1 3 3 3 2 12

Total 50,733 92,032 57,038 52,103 46,050 297,956
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,154 946 457 236 526 850 944 450

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 34 20 9 34 23 22 12

Int 75 65 43 34 110 77 78 15

Lib 7 5 2 2 0 2 5 3

Npa 756 562 248 163 291 521 560 275

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Rep 1,149 1,002 520 406 957 1,242 1,092 370

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,173 2,615 1,293 850 1,921 2,717 2,706 1,125

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

655 459 355 548 1,049 169 208 327 453 534 349

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 15 10 23 25 11 4 4 14 10 8

64 43 47 108 65 14 13 22 23 42 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 0

408 318 158 326 771 86 110 195 357 382 164

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

883 830 534 1,039 1,556 189 170 324 548 496 252

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,026 1,668 1,107 2,045 3,472 470 506 873 1,399 1,470 786



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

378 120 232 82 131 331 1 44 549 192 40

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

12 6 2 2 2 25 0 2 8 5 4

17 8 14 6 6 45 0 3 59 22 1

2 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 5 0 0

272 90 189 61 55 264 0 25 348 158 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

434 241 270 113 83 580 0 72 1,021 261 61

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,117 465 712 264 278 1,248 3 146 1,994 638 137



44 Total

0 1

0 1

0 3

0 2

1 12,770

0 2

0 11

0 15

0 376

0 1,131

0 59

1 8,144

0 10

4 16,699

0 2

0 3

0 1

6 39,230



4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

AMP 0 1 1

Arp 1 0 1

Chr 8 4 12

Cnp 5 6 11

Cpf 15 12 27

Dem 59,386 45,756 105,142

FPP 2 3 5

Fvp 4 2 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 88 69 157

I 12 12 24

Idf 68 91 159

Idp 1,853 1,985 3,838

Int 5,632 6,211 11,843

Lib 299 229 528

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 34,469 25,113 59,582

Obj 3 0 3

Pos 0 1 1

Prl 2 1 3

Ref 58 51 109

Rep 71,214 45,216 116,430

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 4 5 9

Spf 13 7 20

District Number

Party
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 6 3 9

TPF 3 3 6

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 7 5 12

Total 173,161 124,795 297,956
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cnp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,695 2,634 254 95 567 3,552 8,797

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 9 16

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 32 102 6 1 32 192 365

Int 70 252 22 6 88 416 854

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 24 50

Npa 562 1,346 120 48 386 1,735 4,197

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,133 2,925 369 144 722 2,983 8,276

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

UNK 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Total 3,501 7,287 776 295 1,801 8,931 22,591

District Number

Party
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

AMP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 9 0 2 0 11

Cpf 1 4 13 0 9 0 27

Dem 869 20,069 34,071 2,088 47,925 120 105,142

FPP 0 1 3 0 1 0 5

Fvp 0 2 2 0 2 0 6

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 5 22 54 4 72 0 157

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 0 36 58 2 63 0 159

Idp 25 865 1,501 75 1,371 1 3,838

Int 74 2,733 4,677 263 4,086 10 11,843

Lib 8 99 174 8 239 0 528

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 520 11,641 18,468 1,188 27,700 65 59,582

OBJ 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Pos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Prl 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 15 39 4 51 0 109

Rep 1,197 22,315 34,039 1,759 57,026 94 116,430

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 4 0 9

Spf 0 4 3 1 12 0 20

District Number

Party

7



4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 1 2 0 6 0 9

TPF 0 1 2 0 3 0 6

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 0 6 2 0 4 0 12

Total 2,700 57,828 93,142 5,393 138,602 291 297,956
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 4 0 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 3 8 0 11

Cpf 10 17 0 27

Dem 32,464 66,324 6,354 105,142

FPP 3 2 0 5

Fvp 1 5 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 58 89 10 157

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 63 89 7 159

Idp 1,423 2,248 167 3,838

Int 4,231 7,214 398 11,843

Lib 163 345 20 528

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 17,529 39,350 2,703 59,582

OBJ 0 3 0 3

Pos 1 0 0 1

Prl 1 2 0 3

Ref 39 67 3 109

Rep 28,643 81,306 6,481 116,430

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 5 0 9

Spf 5 15 0 20

District Number

Party

9



4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 1 7 1 9

TPF 3 3 0 6

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 5 7 0 12

Total 84,670 197,138 16,148 297,956
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 705 357 1,062

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 28 5 33

Int 88 21 109

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 430 213 643

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 763 400 1,163

Total 2,023 1,001 3,024

District Number

Party
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

Cnp 0 2 0 5 4 11

Cpf 5 7 6 3 6 27

Dem 18,844 31,109 19,447 18,923 16,819 105,142

FPP 0 1 1 2 1 5

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 50 29 26 22 157

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 28 29 33 37 32 159

Idp 635 789 810 830 774 3,838

Int 1,517 2,725 2,592 2,534 2,475 11,843

Lib 60 201 104 83 80 528

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 9,203 19,312 11,854 10,308 8,905 59,582

Obj 1 0 0 2 0 3

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 18 34 21 16 20 109

Rep 20,371 37,736 22,116 19,315 16,892 116,430

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 2 4 9

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

District Number

Party
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 3 3 1 1 1 9

TPF 0 3 1 0 2 6

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 1 3 3 3 2 12

Total 50,733 92,032 57,038 52,103 46,050 297,956
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 2 1 2 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 1

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 6 5 11

Cpf 6 13 8 27

Dem 15,762 47,548 41,832 105,142

FPP 0 3 2 5

Fvp 1 2 3 6

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 19 72 66 157

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 23 96 40 159

Idp 592 2,058 1,188 3,838

Int 1,397 6,525 3,921 11,843

Lib 60 231 237 528

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 8,296 26,262 25,024 59,582

OBJ 1 2 0 3

Pos 0 1 0 1

Prl 1 1 1 3

Ref 20 55 34 109

Rep 16,660 48,933 50,837 116,430

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 5 9

Spf 6 8 6 20

District Number

Party
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4/30/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:40 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 2 3 4 9

TPF 1 3 2 6

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 2 5 5 12

Total 42,856 131,857 123,243 297,956
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